
I Diavoli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Corazza Adriano (03/1930) 4 8 4 10 3 8 3 9 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 11 0 0

Chialchia Diego (03/1953) 4 2 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Talotti Luca (03/2086) 4 10 4 9 3 4 3 5 2 2 2 2 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 8 2 4 0 0

Colloraffi Umberto (03/2081) 4 2 4 0 3 6 1 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 2 2 6 4 10 0 0 4 9 0 0

Buratto Enrico (03/1983) 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 2 1 2 0 0

Cozzutti Franco (03/1621) 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 3 1 0 0

Rosso Marco (03/2041) 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Appolonio Andrea (03/729) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Corazza Adriano 03/1930 46 102 2,22

Chialchia Diego 03/1953 40 79 1,98

Talotti Luca 03/2086 36 68 1,89

Colloraffi Umberto 03/2081 34 44 1,29

Buratto Enrico 03/1983 11 15 1,36

Cozzutti Franco 03/1621 13 12 0,92

Rosso Marco 03/2041 12 7 0,58

Appolonio Andrea 03/729 0 0 0,00

H2No Over 2.5

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Clerici Steven (03/2256) 2 6 4 8 4 2 4 8 4 6 0 0 3 8 4 8 3 1 4 7 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 5

Zanello Dario (03/140) 3 5 4 12 4 7 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 9 2 1 2 2 4 10 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 5

Zanutel Michael (03/036) 2 4 2 3 2 2 1 0 2 4 0 0 3 6 2 1 2 4 4 11 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 4

Stefanutto Ivan (03/506) 2 2 2 0 2 3 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Vrech Daniele (03/665) 2 5 2 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 3 4 2 4 5 2 1 0 0 2 2

Fusco Gennaro (03/1653) 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Di Marco Ivan (03/177) 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 2

Bertoz Tiziano (03/1345) 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Clerici  Patrizio (03/2396) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marega Gigliola (03/2190) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Clerici Steven 03/2256 44 69 1,57

Zanello Dario 03/140 33 68 2,06

Zanutel Michael 03/036 24 41 1,71

Stefanutto Ivan 03/506 24 25 1,04

Vrech Daniele 03/665 22 22 1,00

Fusco Gennaro 03/1653 18 21 1,17

Di Marco Ivan 03/177 16 13 0,81

Bertoz Tiziano 03/1345 5 7 1,40

Clerici  Patrizio 03/2396 2 1 0,50

Marega Gigliola 03/2190 4 0 0,00

Mine Vaganti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Milan Claudio (03/731) 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 9 3 3 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 7

Clarotto Loris (03/734) 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 12 4 6 3 4 2 2 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 10

Marian Stefano (03/678) 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 8 3 2 4 8 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 9 1 2

Nadalini Gabriele (03/073) 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonet Andrea (03/730) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 10 2 0

Secco Enrico (03/732) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 2 1 2 1 2 3 3

Savian Nicola (03/2627) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 2 3 5 0 0

Pasquini Massimiliano (03/733) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Nadalini Andrea (03/494) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Milan Claudio 03/731 43 80 1,86

Clarotto Loris 03/734 41 70 1,71

Marian Stefano 03/678 44 70 1,59

Nadalini Gabriele 03/073 16 27 1,69

Tonet Andrea 03/730 16 18 1,12

Secco Enrico 03/732 13 14 1,08

Savian Nicola 03/2627 15 14 0,93

Pasquini Massimiliano 03/733 4 6 1,50

Nadalini Andrea 03/494 0 0 0,00



Darts Water

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gosgnach Alessandro (03/1354) 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 6 4 8 4 7 2 0 4 8 0 0 4 2 2 1

Degano Michael (03/2287) 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 10 0 0 4 6 0 0 3 7 2 6

Fago Marco (03/2286) 4 6 4 7 3 4 3 2 0 0 2 1 1 0 4 7 4 4 3 5 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 2

D'Osualdo Alessio (03/2284) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 6 3 3 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 3

Bledig Samuel  (03/2460) 1 1 0 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 0 3 2 0 0 3 2 0 0

Toffoletti Giona (03/2283) 3 0 4 4 1 2 2 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 1

Toffoletti Denis (03/2288) 0 0 4 6 3 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0

Burello Luca (03/2290) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Moras Niccolò (03/291) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burello Diego (03/2285) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gosgnach Alessandro 03/1354 42 64 1,52

Degano Michael 03/2287 27 51 1,89

Fago Marco 03/2286 33 39 1,18

D'Osualdo Alessio 03/2284 23 24 1,04

Bledig Samuel 03/2460 21 21 1,00

Toffoletti Giona 03/2283 23 16 0,70

Toffoletti Denis 03/2288 15 12 0,80

Burello Luca 03/2290 7 7 1,00

Moras Niccolò 03/291 0 0 0,00

Burello Diego 03/2285 1 0 0,00

Mustang Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Snidarcig Nicholas (03/1960) 4 10 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 7

Nadalutti Marco (03/402) 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 8

Mattana Edoardo (03/2665) 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 5 2 1 2 2 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 2 2 5 2 4

Guizzo Damiano (03/2295) 2 4 0 0 2 3 4 2 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 9 0 0 4 0 0 0

Pirrioni Antonio (03/2487) 4 5 0 0 2 2 4 3 3 1 4 3 4 3 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 2 0 2 2

Macorig Marco (03/2486) 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 0 1 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 2

Bozac Valter (03/2161) 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pausa Giovanni (03/2201) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Virili Franco (03/1433) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Snidarcig Nicholas 03/1960 39 62 1,59

Nadalutti Marco 03/402 28 43 1,54

Mattana Edoardo 03/2665 34 38 1,12

Guizzo Damiano 03/2295 30 34 1,13

Pirrioni Antonio 03/2487 33 29 0,88

Macorig Marco 03/2486 20 9 0,45

Bozac Valter 03/2161 7 6 0,86

Pausa Giovanni 03/2201 0 0 0,00

Virili Franco 03/1433 1 0 0,00

Sons Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Martin Emanuele (03/2015) 2 4 2 3 2 5 0 0 4 10 2 6 0 0 2 6 2 6 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 6 2 5

Virgulini  Cristian (03/1123) 4 10 2 6 2 3 0 0 2 6 2 2 2 6 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 2 4 11

Picotti Cesare (03/2357) 2 6 2 2 2 6 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 5 2 3 2 5 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 3 2 5

Oliana Mauro (03/2350) 2 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 2 4 2 6 2 5 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 5 0 0

Gattesco Michael (03/136) 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 5 2 0 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 5 4 3 2 3

De Paolis Emanuele (03/2493) 2 1 2 1 2 4 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 8 2 2 2 3

Azzan Claudio (03/1572) 2 4 2 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Boni Daniele (03/2352) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 3 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Pasqualato Andrea (01/2083) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 2 6 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piovan Kathy (03/1699) 2 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calligher  Erika (01/2093) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martin Emanuele 03/2015 24 58 2,42

Virgulini  Cristian 03/1123 26 58 2,23

Picotti Cesare 03/2357 24 53 2,21

Oliana Mauro 03/2350 20 33 1,65

Gattesco Michael 03/136 24 33 1,38

De Paolis Emanuele 03/2493 20 27 1,35

Azzan Claudio 03/1572 10 24 2,40

De Boni Daniele 03/2352 16 21 1,31

Pasqualato Andrea 01/2083 10 12 1,20

Piovan Kathy 03/1699 6 4 0,67

Calligher  Erika 01/2093 12 3 0,25



Cormorra's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Frusciante Luca (03/1770) 0 0 3 5 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 9 3 8 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 10

Mondini Fabio (03/2431) 0 0 4 8 2 3 2 4 2 6 4 12 4 6 0 0 4 5 1 2 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 4

Basello Dario (03/2438) 0 0 2 3 3 5 4 6 4 7 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 2 3 1 4 9 4 3 4 6 4 9

Bernardis Andrea (03/2516) 0 0 4 6 2 6 4 7 4 7 2 6 2 2 0 0 2 1 4 11 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Di Pasquale Maicol (03/1769) 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 11 2 4 4 7 0 0 4 0

Pradolini Andrea (03/2647) 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0

Basello Samuele (03/2553) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Pasquale Mirko (03/2473) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Qanouni Mohamed (03/2414) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Strizzolo Williams (03/405) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Frusciante Luca 03/1770 46 100 2,17

Mondini Fabio 03/2431 39 75 1,92

Basello Dario 03/2438 38 58 1,53

Bernardis Andrea 03/2516 25 46 1,84

Di Pasquale Maicol 03/1769 30 46 1,53

Pradolini Andrea 03/2647 8 13 1,62

Basello Samuele 03/2553 4 3 0,75

Di Pasquale Mirko 03/2473 2 1 0,50

Qanouni Mohamed 03/2414 0 0 0,00

Strizzolo Williams 03/405 0 0 0,00


